Carretera Provincia ___[Tpo | PKlnicio_fin__[Seniido

AT
A-31
A-TO
A-TO
A-TO
A-TO
A-TO
A-TO
CV-70
CV-81
CV-81
CV-83
CV-84
CV-91
CV-91
CV-700
CV-734
CV-735
CV-T67
CV-795
CV-805
CV-809
CV-820
CV-830
CV-834
CV-840
CV-851
CV-853
CV-860
CV-865
CV-923
CV-923
N-325
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332

MN-332
N-332

N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-332
N-338
N-338
MN-340
MN-340
MN-340
MN-344

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Alicante
Alicante

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo

Radar Mowil
Radar Mawil

Radar Maowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Maowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Maowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Maowil
Radar Mowil

487695
921.996
171.800
2435
2470
4 363
4 475
18.500
23.390

0.000 - 48.8
21.050-41.15

41.110-57.0
f.050
0.000-6.29
16.000
19.080
99.120 - 66.53
6.050
0.000-11.13
1.040 - 5.46

Creciente
Creciente
Creciente
Creciente
Decreciente
Creciente
Decreciente
Decreciente
Decreciente

Ambos
Ambos

Ambaos
Decreciente
Ambaos
Creciente
Decreciente
Ambaos
Creciente
Ambaos
Ambos

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Mavil
Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Movil
Radar Mavil

4740 -15.24
2.000-13.13
0.000 - 5.35
0.000 - 8.89
0.000 - 18.42
0.000-8.76
0.000 - 7.05
14.480 - 26.37
6.820- 11.93
0.000 - 3.26

Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambaos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Alicante
Alicante

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Radar Maowil
Radar Mowil
Radar Mowil
Radar Mowil
Radar Mowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Mowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo

Radar Mawil
Radar Mawil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Mawil
Radar Mawil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Maowil
Radar Mawil
Radar Maowil
Radar Fijo
Radar Fijo
Radar Maowil

0.120-8.76
0.000 - 3.64
3.640 - 8.49
6.510-8.17
42.260 - 53.89
46.875
46.925
54.390 - 95.8
70.950

86.050
116.690 - 134.0

134.000 - 143.44
140.998
141.002

143.440 - 147 8

147.800 - 204.54
149.775
151.675
171.565
173.200
203.200
204.450

0.000 - 3.93
3.930-5.15

678.6870 - 708.34
687.596
694 795

118.660 - 124 53

Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Creciente
Decreciente
Ambos
Creciente
Creciente

Ambos
Ambos
Decreciente
Creciente
Ambos
Ambos
Decreciente
Creciente
Decreciente
Creciente
Creciente
Decreciente
Ambos
Ambos
Ambos
Creciente
Decreciente
Ambos



